10/31/25 02:12:57

Entertainment and Sports Memorabilia from an Estatein Lynnville, TN

Auction Opens. Mon, May 22 5:00pm CT

Lot
0001

0002
0003

0004

0005
0006

0007

0008
0009
0010
0011

0012
0013
0014

0015
0016

0017

0018
0019

0020
0021

0022

0023
0024

Title

Assortment of 1989/1990 Fleer and Score
Football Cards

Collection of Signed Baseballsin Case

NFL 75th Anniversary Miami Dolphins Jersey
Signed by Dan Marino

Jumbo Assortment of 1989/1990 Pro Set
Football Cards

Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Nolan Ryan

8" x 10" Photo Signed by Alabama Crimson
Tide Legend Ken Stabler

Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Alabama
Crimson Tide Legend Joe Namath

Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Whitey Ford
Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Ty Cobb
Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Ted Williams

Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Jackie
Robinson and Pee Wee Reese

Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Willie Mays
Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Leon Day

Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Mickey
Mantle

Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Joe DiMaggio

Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Joe
DiMaggio, Mickey Mantle and Ted Williams

Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Honus
Wagner

Framed 8" x 10"

Framed 8" x 10"
Jr.

Framed 8" x 10"

Framed 8" x 10"
Jordan

Framed 8" x 10"
and Dan Marino

Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Roger Maris
Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Sandy Koufax

Photo Signed by Hank Aaron
Photo Signed by Cal Ripken,

Photo Signed by Jerry Rice
Photo Signed by Michael

Photo Signed by Joe Montana

Auction Closes. Wed, Jun7 2.00pm CT

Lot
0025

0026

0027

0028

0029

0030
0031
0032

0033

0034

0035
0036
0037
0038

0039

0040

0041

0042
0043

0044

0045

Title
Framed Vintage Life Magazine Featuring
Mickey Mantle and Roger Maris

Framed Vintage Sports lllustrated Magazine
Featuring Michael Jordan

Framed Vintage Sports lllustrated Magazine
Featuring Michael Jordan

Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Mickey
Mantle

Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Joe
DiMaggio, Mickey Mantle and Ted Williams

Framed Photo of Babe Ruth
Framed 8&€ x 10&€+ Photo Signed by Dan Marino

Plague With 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Tony
Dorsett, Plus Cards

Lil' Riddell Alabama Crimson Tide Mini
Helmet Signed by Immortal Tide Great Joe
Namath

Lil' Riddell Tennessee Vols Mini Helmet
Signed by Peyton Manning

8&€+ x 10&€» Photo Signed by Dick Butkus
8&€+ x 10&€- Photo Signed by Brett Favre
8&€+ x 10&€- Photo Signed by Troy Aikman

Framed 8&€ x 10&€+ Photo Signed by Troy Aikman,
Emmitt Smith and Michael Irvin

8&€+ x 10&€- Print Signed by Johnny Unitas

Starting Lineup Timeless L egends Poseable
Muhammad Ali Action Figure With Fleece
Robe

Collectible Limited Edition Plates Featuring
Ken Griffey, Jr., Joe Montana and Nolan Ryan

Assorted Baseball and Football Cards in Cases

Wilson Official NFL Game Football Signed by
Dan Marino

Atlanta Braves, St. Louis Cardinals and
Cincinnati Reds Mascot Bobblehead Dolls

Plague With 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Dan
Marino


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

Lot
0046

0047

0048

0049
0050

0051
0052

0053

0054

0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067

0068

0069

0070

0071

0072

0073
0074

0075

Title
Starting Lineup Winner's Circle Poseable Dale
Earnhardt Action Figure, With Helmet

Retro Cleveland Indians Jersey Signed by Bob
Feller

Jumbo Box of Baseball, Basketball and Football
Cards by Topps, Upper Deck, Leaf and Others

Box of Assorted Vintage Sports Magazines

Starting Lineup Michael Jordan and Magic
Johnson Figurines

8" x 10" Photo Signed by Pat Summitt

NBA Hoop Magazine Signed by Shaquille
O'Nedl

1983 Honda Inverrary Classic Program Signed
by Arnold Palmer and Tom Watson

Commemorative 300th Win Card Signed by
Nolan Ryan

8" x 10" Photo Signed by Chris Evert

' x 10" Photo Signed by Merle Haggard

' x 10" Photo Signed by Tatum O'Neal

' x 10" Photo Signed by George Jones

' x 10" Photo Signed by Charles Bronson

' x 10" Photo Signed by Kirk Douglas

' x 10" Photo Signed by Dick Clark

' x 10" Photo Signed by James Caan

' X 7" Photo Signed by Woody Allen

5" x 7" Photo Signed by Mary Higgins Clark
8.5" x 11.5" Photo Signed by Seve Ballesteros
8" x 10" Photo Signed by Hugh Downs

8" x 10" Photo Signed by Academy Award
Winner Lindsay Crouse

5" x 7" Photo Signed by Academy Award
Winner Rod Steiger

8" x 10" Photo Signed by Academy Award
Winner Director Robert Altman

5" x 7" Photo Signed by Little Mermaid Voice
Actress Jodi Benson

8" x 10" Photo Signed by Academy Award
Winner Anthony Quinn

8" x 10" Photo Signed by Academy Award
Winner Faye Dunaway

8" x 10" Photo Signed by Johnny Carson

8" x 10" Photo Signed by Academy Award
Winner Elizabeth Taylor

8" x 10" Photo Signed by Loretta Lynn

01 Q @ @ ® @ ® ®

10/31/25 02:12:57


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

10/31/25 02:12:57

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McLemore Auction Company, LL C accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made viawire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard. Visa, American Express and Discover)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McL emore Auction Company, LL C reserves the right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

A $0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The
$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths
but typically 24-72 hours. This $0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the
winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there
will be no charges against your account.

Removal: Thursday, June 8, 2016, 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from McL emore Auction Company, LL C. Any items not removed
by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by Mcl emore Auction Company, LLC.

McL emore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping

companies.
Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com

33


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
https://www.mclemoreauction.com/authorize/auction/2
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

