

## Entertainment and Sports Memorabilia from an Estate in Lynnville, TN

**Auction Opens:** Mon, May 22 5:00pm CT

**Auction Closes:** Wed, Jun 7 2:00pm CT

Lot	Title
0001	Assortment of 1989/1990 Fleer and Score Football Cards
0002	Collection of Signed Baseballs in Case
0003	NFL 75th Anniversary Miami Dolphins Jersey Signed by Dan Marino
0004	Jumbo Assortment of 1989/1990 Pro Set Football Cards
0005	Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Nolan Ryan
0006	8" x 10" Photo Signed by Alabama Crimson Tide Legend Ken Stabler
0007	Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Alabama Crimson Tide Legend Joe Namath
0008	Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Whitey Ford
0009	Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Ty Cobb
0010	Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Ted Williams
0011	Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Jackie Robinson and Pee Wee Reese
0012	Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Willie Mays
0013	Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Leon Day
0014	Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Mickey Mantle
0015	Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Joe DiMaggio
0016	Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Joe DiMaggio, Mickey Mantle and Ted Williams
0017	Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Honus Wagner
0018	Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Hank Aaron
0019	Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Cal Ripken, Jr.
0020	Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Jerry Rice
0021	Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Michael Jordan
0022	Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Joe Montana and Dan Marino
0023	Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Roger Maris
0024	Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Sandy Koufax

Lot	Title
0025	Framed Vintage Life Magazine Featuring Mickey Mantle and Roger Maris
0026	Framed Vintage Sports Illustrated Magazine Featuring Michael Jordan
0027	Framed Vintage Sports Illustrated Magazine Featuring Michael Jordan
0028	Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Mickey Mantle
0029	Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Joe DiMaggio, Mickey Mantle and Ted Williams
0030	Framed Photo of Babe Ruth
0031	Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Dan Marino
0032	Plaque With 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Tony Dorsett, Plus Cards
0033	Lil' Riddell Alabama Crimson Tide Mini Helmet Signed by Immortal Tide Great Joe Namath
0034	Lil' Riddell Tennessee Vols Mini Helmet Signed by Peyton Manning
0035	8" x 10" Photo Signed by Dick Butkus
0036	8" x 10" Photo Signed by Brett Favre
0037	8" x 10" Photo Signed by Troy Aikman
0038	Framed 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Troy Aikman, Emmitt Smith and Michael Irvin
0039	8" x 10" Print Signed by Johnny Unitas
0040	Starting Lineup Timeless Legends Poseable Muhammad Ali Action Figure With Fleece Robe
0041	Collectible Limited Edition Plates Featuring Ken Griffey, Jr., Joe Montana and Nolan Ryan
0042	Assorted Baseball and Football Cards in Cases
0043	Wilson Official NFL Game Football Signed by Dan Marino
0044	Atlanta Braves, St. Louis Cardinals and Cincinnati Reds Mascot Bobblehead Dolls
0045	Plaque With 8" x 10" Photo Signed by Dan Marino

<b>Lot</b>	<b>Title</b>
0046	Starting Lineup Winner's Circle Poseable Dale Earnhardt Action Figure, With Helmet
0047	Retro Cleveland Indians Jersey Signed by Bob Feller
0048	Jumbo Box of Baseball, Basketball and Football Cards by Topps, Upper Deck, Leaf and Others
0049	Box of Assorted Vintage Sports Magazines
0050	Starting Lineup Michael Jordan and Magic Johnson Figurines
0051	8" x 10" Photo Signed by Pat Summitt
0052	NBA Hoop Magazine Signed by Shaquille O'Neal
0053	1983 Honda Inverrary Classic Program Signed by Arnold Palmer and Tom Watson
0054	Commemorative 300th Win Card Signed by Nolan Ryan
0055	8" x 10" Photo Signed by Chris Evert
0056	8" x 10" Photo Signed by Merle Haggard
0057	8" x 10" Photo Signed by Tatum O'Neal
0058	8" x 10" Photo Signed by George Jones
0059	8" x 10" Photo Signed by Charles Bronson
0060	8" x 10" Photo Signed by Kirk Douglas
0061	8" x 10" Photo Signed by Dick Clark
0062	8" x 10" Photo Signed by James Caan
0063	5" x 7" Photo Signed by Woody Allen
0064	5" x 7" Photo Signed by Mary Higgins Clark
0065	8.5" x 11.5" Photo Signed by Seve Ballesteros
0066	8" x 10" Photo Signed by Hugh Downs
0067	8" x 10" Photo Signed by Academy Award Winner Lindsay Crouse
0068	5" x 7" Photo Signed by Academy Award Winner Rod Steiger
0069	8" x 10" Photo Signed by Academy Award Winner Director Robert Altman
0070	5" x 7" Photo Signed by Little Mermaid Voice Actress Jodi Benson
0071	8" x 10" Photo Signed by Academy Award Winner Anthony Quinn
0072	8" x 10" Photo Signed by Academy Award Winner Faye Dunaway
0073	8" x 10" Photo Signed by Johnny Carson
0074	8" x 10" Photo Signed by Academy Award Winner Elizabeth Taylor
0075	8" x 10" Photo Signed by Loretta Lynn

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.  
McLemore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A \$15 service fee will apply to all payments below \$5,000 made via wire transfer. For wire transfer instructions, please email [>@mclemoreauction.com](mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com))

[Credit Cards \(MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover\)](#)

[Merchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event, the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.](#)

[A \\$0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The \\$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths but typically 24-72 hours. This \\$0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there will be no charges against your account.](#)

[Removal: Thursday, June 8, 2016, 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM](#)

[Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McLemore Auction Company, LLC has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving all items purchased without assistance from McLemore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid storage and handling.](#)

[If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.](#)

[Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McLemore Auction Company, LLC.](#)

[McLemore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping companies.](#)

[Buyer's Premium: There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.](#)

[470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone \(615\) 517-7675](#)

[mclemoreauction.com](http://mclemoreauction.com)